
 
 

 
 

Consortium for Enabling Technologies and Innovation 

ANNUAL MEETING 

Georgia Institute of Technology 

November 5–6, 2019 

AGENDA 

Day 1, November 5,  2019, Tuesday 

7:30–8:30 Breakfast and Registration 119B/C 

8:30–9:30 Welcome Remarks & Introduction 

Victoria Franques, NNSA Defense Nuclear Nonproliferation R&D 

James Hudgens, Georgia Tech Research Institute 

Anna Erickson, Georgia Tech, Nuclear and Radiological Engineering 

Sheila Cranman, Georgia Tech, Office of Ethics and Compliance 

Auditorium 

9:30–10:00 Coffee Break 119B/C 

10:00–12:00 Thrust Area 1 

Paul Wilson, University of Wisconsin–Madison 

Wesley Gillis, Georgia Tech* 

Pavel Tsvetkov, Texas A&M University 

Paul Whitney, Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 

Milton Garces, University of Hawaii at Manoa 

David Peters, Sandia National Laboratories 

Auditorium 

12:00–13:30 Lunch & Poster/Discussion 119B/C, Hall 

13:30–15:00 Thrust Area 2 

Steven Biegalski, Georgia Tech 

William Smith, Washington State University* 

Dan Thoma, University of Wisconsin–Madison 

Rachel Connick, Massachusetts Institute of Technology* 

Philip Bingham, Oak Ridge National Laboratory 

Auditorium 

15:00–15:30 Coffee Break and Poster/Discussion 119B/C, Hall 

15:30–17:00 Thrust Area 3 

Anna Erickson, Georgia Tech 

Steven Ringel, The Ohio State University 

Neil Rutger Taylor, The Ohio State University* 

Jinsong Huang, University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 

Oliver Moreno, Georgia Tech* 

Phil Townsend, University of Wisconsin–Madison 

Auditorium 

17:00–18:00 Adjourn  

18:00–21:00 Dinner and Reception 119B/C, Hall 
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Consortium for Enabling Technologies and Innovation 

ANNUAL MEETING 

Georgia Institute of Technology 

November 5–6, 2019 

Day 2, November 6,  2019, Wednesday 

7:30–8:30 Breakfast 119B/C 

8:30–10:30 Continuation of the Meetings 

Derek Haas, University of Texas at Austin 

Allison Lim, Colorado School of Mines* 

Arith Rajapakse, Georgia Tech* 

David Chichester, Idaho National Laboratory 

Luke Erickson, Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 

Geoffrey Fairchild, Los Alamos National Laboratory 

Vladimir Mozin, Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 

Auditorium 

10:30–11:00 Coffee Break 119B/C, Hall 

11:00–12:00 Research Group Discussion (Thrust Area-Specific) Auditorium 

12:00–13:00 Lunch & Poster/Discussion 119B/C, Hall 

13:00–14:00 Laboratory Internship, Knowledge Transfer Meeting 

Milton Garces, University of Hawaii at Manoa 

David Williams, Oak Ridge National Laboratory 

Vladimir Mozin, Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 

Erika Suzuki, Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 

Paul Whitney, Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 

David Chichester, Idaho National Laboratory 

Geoffrey Fairchild, Los Alamos National Laboratory 

Milind Diwan, Brookhaven National Laboratory 

Candido Pereira, Argonne National Laboratory 

David Peters, Sandia National Laboratories 

Auditorium 

14:00–15:00 Academic Program Discussion  

Pavel Tsvetkov, Texas A&M University 

Auditorium 

15:00–15:30 Coffee Break 119B/C, Hall 

15:30–17:00 Lab Tours 

Invention Studio (Amit Jariwala) 

Radiological Science and Engineering Lab (Arith Rajapakse) 

Institute of Electronics and Nanotechnology (Yuguo Tao) 

3-D Printing Facilities (Billyde Brown) 

GT Campus 

17:00–18:00 Adjourn  
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